8.22 m

4.10 m

+0.84 m

3.08 m

3.05m 3 3.60m

Keuken

Woonkamer

Eethoek

Entree

6.77 m

— 147 m—+—1.28 m—

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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/.58 m

4.02 m




2.80m

8.22 m

3.20 m

1.74 m

1+ 0.96 m -

2.03 m

1.98 m

' +-0.97 m -

3.05m

Slaapkamer

o

o
!I ¥
i

Badkamer

Slaapkamer

Overloop

3.00 m

Kast

Slaapkamer

Kast Kast

Slaapkamer

Kast

.17 M

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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3.85m

0.54 m

2.99 m

/.98 m




8.22 m

- 1,90m

425 m

+1,50m

3.00m & 3.60 m

Zolder

Zolderkamer

6.77 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl

2.06 m

4.0 m

1.80 m




2.3/ m

Berging

4.14 m

6.90 m

| 2.604 m 2
P

247 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl



